 Price Book
Effective September 29, 2008
Description Part Number List Price
ACCELERATOR
B1 Accelerator AE    1,298.00$
B2 Accelerator Trim ACT    534.00$
B - Replacement Parts Kits BRPK    441.00$
B1 - Replacement Parts Kits B1RPK    441.00$

Explosion proof solenoid valve 6999990322    926.54$
 1.800.431.1588
www.reliablesprinkler.com SS-8
Special Hazards
Special Systems
 Price Book
Effective August 17, 2009
SPECIAL HAZARDS
SPECIAL SYSTEMS
M
T
O Description Part Number Short Code
List Price - Per
Foot
TYPE EPC CONSTRUCTION (VINYL JACKET)
Protectowire Linear X Protectowire (155°F / 68°C) on Msg Wire 6999995589 PHSC-155-EPC-M    3.00$
Heat Detector (LHD) X Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) 6999995590 PHSC-190-EPC    2.60$
X Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) on Msg Wire 6999995591 PHSC-190-EPC-M    3.00$
X Protectowire (220°F / 105°C) 6999995592 PHSC-220-EPC    2.50$
X Protectowire (220°F / 105°C) on Msg Wire 6999995593 PHSC-220-EPC-M    2.90$
X Protectowire (280°F / 138°C) 6999995594 PHSC-280-EPC    2.60$
X Protectowire (280°F / 138°C) on Msg Wire 6999995595 PHSC-280-EPC-M    3.00$
X Protectowire (356°F / 180°C) on Msg Wire 6999995596 PHSC-356-EPC-M    3.10$
TYPE EPN CONSTRUCTION (NYLON OVER VINYL JACKET)
X Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) 6999995597 PHSC-190-EPN    2.90$
X Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) on Msg Wire 6999995598 PHSC-190-EPN-M    3.30$
TYPE EPR CONSTRUCTION (POLYPROPYLENE ELASTOMER JACKET)
X Protectowire (155°F / 68°C) 6999995599 PHSC-155-EPR    2.80$
X Protectowire (155°F / 68°C) on Msg Wire 6999995600 PHSC-155-EPR-M    3.20$
X Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) 6999995601 PHSC-190-EPR    2.80$
X Protectowire (190°F / 88°C) on Msg Wire 6999995602 PHSC-190-EPR-M    3.20$
X Protectowire (280°F / 138°C) 6999995603 PHSC-280-EPR    2.80$
X Protectowire (280°F / 138°C) on Msg Wire 6999995604 PHSC-280-EPR-M    3.20$
X Protectowire (356°F / 180°C) 6999995605 PHSC-356-EPR    2.90$
X Protectowire (356°F / 180°C) on Msg Wire 6999995606 PHSC-356-EPR-M    3.30$
TYPE TRI CONSTRUCTION DUAL TEMPERATURE TRI-WIRE (VINYL JACKET)
X Protectowire Dual Temp (155/200°F - 68/93°C) 6999995607 PHSC-6893-TRI    2.90$
X Protectowire Dual Temp (155/200 °F - 68/93°C) on Msg Wire 6999995608 PHSC-6893-TRI-M    3.30$
TYPE XLT CONSTRUCTION (VINYL POLYMER JACKET)
X Protectowire Type XLT (135°F / 57 °C) 6999995582 PHSC-135-XLT    2.60$
X Protectowire Type XLT (135°F / 57 °C) on MSG Wire 6999995609 PHSC-135-XLT-M    3.00$
Notes:
• Standard Packaging - Standard packaging consists of 500 ft. (152m) coils and spools ranging in
length from 2300 ft. (710m) to 3280 ft. (1000m) depending upon model ordered.  In general,
smaller lengths of 500 ft. or less will be on coils, and longer lengths on spools.  The exact